Valves
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
488
M
Stainless Steel One Piece Ball Valve
Size
Part No. Price $
inch mm
¼ 6 SS1P006 24.17
⅜ 10 SS1P010 24.17
½ 15 SS1P012 24.23
¾ 20 SS1P020 29.49
1 25 SS1P025 44.24
1¼ 32 SS1P032 71.62
1½ 40 SS1P040 89.53
2 50 SS1P050 130.61
Two Piece SS Ball Valve
 Design: Standard port
 End Connection: Female x female BSP
 Body Materials: SS 316
 Seat & Trim: PTFE seat
 Pressure: 15mm to 40mm rated to 800 PSI.  50mm rated to 600 PSI
 Application: For use with air, water, oil, gas & most chemicals. Locking device standard.
Price Group: SD
Size
Part No. Price $
inch mm
¼ 6 SS2P006 34.63
⅜ 10 SS2P010 34.85
½ 15 SS2P012 37.56
¾ 20 SS2P020 49.40
1 25 SS2P025 68.47
1¼ 32 SS2P032 121.13
1½ 40 SS2P040 147.46
2 50 SS2P050 208.55
2.5 65 SS2P065 423.15
3 75 SS2P075 888.62
4 100 SS2P100 1165.00
 Design: Full bore
 End Connection: Female x female BSP
 Body Materials: SS 316
 Seat & Trim: PTFE seat
 Pressure: 15mm to 40mm rated to 800 PSI
50mm rated to 600 PSI
 Application: For use with air, water, oil, gas & most chemicals. Locking device standard.
Price Group: SD
Two Piece SS Ball Valve - NPT
Size
Part No. Price $
inch mm
½ 15 SS2P015-SL 59.05
¾ 20 SS2P020-SL 75.16
1 25 SS2P025-SL 124.55
1¼ 32 SS2P032-SL 168.53
1½ 40 SS2P040-SL 266.29
2 50 SS2P050-SL 377.96
 Design: Two piece full bore
 End Connection: Female x female NPT
 Body Materials: SS 316 (ASTM A351 CF8M)
 Seat & Trim: Ball - SS 316 (ASTM A351 CF8M), Seat - PTFE
 Pressure: 2000 PSI CWP for water, oil, gas and some corrosive fluids
 Application: For use with air, water, oil, gas & most chemicals where compatible with body and trim.
Features: Fitted with lockable levers
Price Group: SD
AR02
AR02
AR02